High Power
Fiber Coupled
Laser Diode
Mount
LDM
49800
Series
High Power

you have any questions concerning fi xturing your 2-pin
laser diode package to the 49860.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840  High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with Case Control
LDM-49806* 49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808* 49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814* 49840 14-Pin Clamp
LDM-49860  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Mount with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block, Type 1
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block, Type 2
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block, Type 3
CC-305H  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 9-pin to 7W2
CC-308H  20A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-306HT  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-320  20A Interconnect Cable, 9W4 to 7W2

you have any questions concerning fi xturing your 2-pin
laser diode package to the 49860.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-49840  High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with Case Control
LDM-49806* 49840 6-Pin Clamp
LDM-49808* 49840 8-Pin Clamp
LDM-49814* 49840 14-Pin Clamp
LDM-49860  High Power 2-Pin Module Mount
LDM-49860T High Power 2-Pin Module Mount with Case Control
LDM-4986001 49860 Terminal Block, Type 1
LDM-4986002 49860 Terminal Block, Type 2
LDM-4986003 49860 Terminal Block, Type 3
CC-305H  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 9-pin to 7W2
CC-308H  20A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-306HT  6A CS Interconnect Cable, 13W3 to 7W2
CC-320  20A Interconnect Cable, 9W4 to 7W2